Eroffnungsschiessen 2026
Bettensee Schiitzen

Einzelrangliste

Eréffnungsschiessen - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
1 Wismer Christian

2 Sollberger Martin
3 Gisin Floris

4  Furrer Daniel

5 Brechbihl Valentin
6 Thommen Markus
7 Stadler Ernst

8 Wismer Alina

9 Dambach Remo
10 Sharlaimova Olga
11 Meier Beat

12 Tschopp Hugo

13 Sagesser Ernst
14 Knup Heinz

15 Brechbiihl Joshua
16 Schroter Ray

17 Reist Daniel

18 Suter Bernhard

19 Jordan André

20 Haymoz Denise
21 RossiRené

22 Garau Efisio
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1989 E
1971 S
2007 J
1968 S
2001 E
1957V
1941 SV
1988 E
1968 S
1985 E
1977 S
1954 SV
1941 SV
1944 SV
2006 J
1978 S
1965V
1943 SV
1976 S
1946 SV
1948 SV
1953 SV
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Spg
Std

Std
Std
57 03
Std
57 03
57 03
Std
Std
90
90
Std
57 03
57 02
90
90
Std
FW
KA
90
KA
90

98
95
98
96
96
100
95
95
92
92
94
91
93
97
91
94
87
86
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85
80
80

Punkte
98 Preis
97 Preis
96 Preis
96 Preis
96 Preis
95 Preis
93
93
92
92 Preis
91 Preis
91
20
89
89 Preis
88 Preis
88
86
81
79 Preis
76 Preis
74
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